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Darwin Lions Beercan Regatta

THESE TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE NT TIMES

MORNING PROGRAM

TIME EVENT SPONSOR
10:00

Best Junior Boat
Best Soft drink Can Boat
Best Beer Can Boat
Best Novelty Boat
Best Super Boat

Pauls
Channel 9
LionCo
NTMEC
LionCo

Kids Running Races
Under 5
5 - 7 years
8 – 10 years
Over 10

10:00
Maccas

10:30 Kids Hub Treasure Hunt
Kids Hub Sandcastle Competition Commences
Tug - of – War u12’s (8 max)
Tug - of – War u16’s (8 max)
Junior Stilt Race
Women’s Tug of War
Junior Iron Man (Age 8-12yrs)
Junior Ironman 12-16
Walk the Plank
Sandcastle judging
Kids kayak 8-12
Kids Kayak 12-16
Best Drink Can/Carton Outfit Lady Gent Child12:00

Boat Judging

104.9
MLA’s
Maccas

MLA’s
MLA’s
Maccas

MLA
MLA



Darwin Lions Beer Can Regatta
Organised by the combined Lions Clubs of Darwin

Want to become a Lions Member?
Contact:

Casuarina Club 0417 841514; Litchfield Club 0439 820 558
Palmerston Club 0414 321598; Nightcl i ff  Club 0478 809 751

AFTERNOON PROGRAM
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Darwin Lions Beercan Regatta

THESE TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE NT TIMES

TIME EVENT SPONSOR
Hospitality Challenge
Open Water Challenge
Ladies Slappa’s Thong Throw
Men’s Tug of War (Heats)
Beer Can Boat Race
Men’s Slappa’s Thong Throw
Junior Boat Race
Tug of War Final
Adult Kayak Race
Adult Beach Relay
Junior Battle of Mindil
Iron Person Competition
Battle of Mindil
Presentations

12.00
12.30
12:45
13.00
13:15
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:30
16:30
17:00

104.9
Slappas

LionCo
Slappas

Cyclone City Cycles

Pauls

LionCo


