

2025

Darwin Lions Beercan Regatta



THESETIMES ARE APPROXIMATE NT TIMES

MORNING PROGRAM

TIME	EVENT	SPONSOR
10:00	Boat Judging Best Junior Boat Best Soft drink Can Boat Best Beer Can Boat Best Novelty Boat Best Super Boat	Pauls Channel 9 LionCo NTMEC LionCo
10:00	Kids Running Races Under 5 5 - 7 years 8 – 10 years Over 10	Maccas
10:30	Kids Hub Treasure Hunt Kids Hub Sandcastle Competition Commences	104.9 MLA's
п	Tug - of – War u12's (8 max)	Maccas
	Tug - of – War u16's (8 max)	
	Junior Stilt Race	
	Women's Tug of War	
	Junior Iron Man (Age8-12yrs)	MLA's
Ĵ	Junior Ironman 12-16	MLA's
	Walk the Plank	Maccas
	Sandcastle judging	
	Kids kayak 8-12	MLA
	Kids Kayak 12-16	MLA
12:00	Best Drink Can/Carton Outfit Lady Gent Child	







UPA





Hon Lie Finocchiere CLP Member for Spillett



Hon Marie-Clare Boothby CLP Member for Brennah



Matthew Kerle CLP Member for Blain



Clinton Howe CLP Member for Drysdale



2025 Darwin Lions Beercan Regatta



THESETIMES ARE APPROXIMATE NT TIMES

AFTERNOON PROGRAM

TIME	EVENT	SPONSOR
12.00	Hospitality Challenge	
12.30	Open Water Challenge	104.9
12:45	Ladies Slappa's Thong Throw	Slappas
13.00	Men's Tug of War (Heats)	
13:15	Beer Can Boat Race	LionCo
13:45	Men's Slappa's Thong Throw	Slappas
14:00	Junior Boat Race	
14:15	Tug of War Final	Cyclone City Cycles
14:30	Adult KayakRace	
14:45	Adult Beach Relay	
15:00	Junior Battle of Mindil	Pauls
15:30	Iron Person Competition	
16:30	Battle of Mindil	LionCo
17:00	Presentations	





Darwin Lions Beer Can Regatta Organised by the combined Lions Clubs of Darwin Want to become a Lions Member? Contact: Casuarina Club 0417 841514; Litchfield Club 0439 820 558 Palmerston Club 0414 321598; Nightcliff Club 0478 809 751